Honour School of Computer Science and Philosophy (Part C)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Prof Alexander Rogers

Mon

Thu

Fri

Mon

Tue

Tue

Wed

Thu

Thu

Tue

Thu

Thu

Thu

Tue

26-May

29-May

30-May

02-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

04-Jun

05-Jun

05-Jun

10-Jun

12-Jun

12-Jun

12-Jun

17-Jun

Start
14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

01:45

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A12712P1

A17607P1

A12714P1

A12698P1

A12713P1

A12699P1

A12186H1

A12704P1

A12710H1

A15684H1

A16763P1

A17605P1

A18723H1

A12706P1

Paper Name
Philosophy of Mathematics (Exam)

Special Subject: The Ethics of Artificial Intelligence and Digital Technology
(Exam)

Philosophy of Cognitive Science (Exam)

The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam)

Philosophy of Science (Exam)

Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism (Exam)

Godel's Incompleteness Theorems

Theory of Politics (Exam)

Intermediate Philosophy of Physics (Exam)
Computational Game Theory

The Philosophy of Wittgenstein (Exam)

Special Subject in Philosophy: Feminist Theory (Exam)
Computer Vision

Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation) (Exam)

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based



