Honour School of Computer Science and Philosophy (Part C)

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Alexander Rogers

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00	A12712P1	Philosophy of Mathematics (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A17607P1	Special Subject: The Ethics of Artificial Intelligence and Digital Technology (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	30-May	09:30	03:00	A12714P1	Philosophy of Cognitive Science (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12698P1	The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12713P1	Philosophy of Science (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	03-Jun	14:30	03:00	A12699P1	Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	04-Jun	14:30	01:45	A12186H1	Godel's Incompleteness Theorems	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12704P1	Theory of Politics (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12710H1	Intermediate Philosophy of Physics (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	10-Jun	14:30	03:00	A15684H1	Computational Game Theory	Examination Schools
Thu	12-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16763P1	The Philosophy of Wittgenstein (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	12-Jun	14:30	03:00	A17605P1	Special Subject in Philosophy: Feminist Theory (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Thu	12-Jun	14:30	03:00	A18723H1	Computer Vision	Examination Schools
Tue	17-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12706P1	Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation) (Exam)	Examination Schools Computer Based